125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Champagne & bubbles

The family owned Headland Hotel is delighted to partner with the family owned
House of Ruinart to offer a spectacular house champagne, R de Ruinart.

R de Ruinart, France 12% 15 79

Balanced, rounded, scented with ripe fruits

Ruinart rosé, France 12% 26 138
Dates back to the 18th century. Delicate pomegranate pink

Knightor Vineyard Classic Cuvee, England, 12.5% 11.5 65
Our new discovery. Stunning local sparkler

Prosecco, Corte Fresca, DOC, Italy 12% 7 37
Soft, straw yellow, aromatic, floral

White

Ke Bonta Cortese, Piemonte, Italy 12% 6 8.5 12 30
Pear, green apple & melon sing. The Headland favourite

Rickety Bridge Sauvignon Blanc, Franschhoek, South Africa 13% 9 12 15.5 38
Vibrant, zesty wine. Just as Sauvignon should be

Sapuri Inzolia Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy 12% 6 7.5 11 34
A light and aromatic with notes of apple and peach

Rosé

Castillo de Eneriz Garnacha Rosado, DO Navarra, Spain 13% 6 8.5 12 32
Stunning aromas of red fruits and flowers

‘B’, La Grand Bauquiere Rosé, Cotes Du Provence, France 13% 8.5 11.5 15.5 38
Subtle, delicate, packed with Provence herbs

Red

Telegraph Road Shiraz Viognier, Australia 13.5% 5 7.5 9.5 25
Juicy red berries and black pepper

Santiago Merlot Reserva, Chile 13.5% 6 7 10 28
Deep violet with mature red fruit aromas

Calusari Pinot Noir, Viile Timisului, Romania 12.5% 9 12 15.5 39
Light, soft, bursting with red fruit
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Cocktails by

EDMUNDS

Every bottle is made using the
same skill and methodology
you'd expect in any quality
cocktail bar. The authentic
recipes all contain the
freshest ingredients, along
with a double measure of the
finest spirits. Each 100ml
bottle allows for the perfect
individual serve, with zero
wastage. We hope you love
the results as much we do.

Cosmopolitan - 11
Conintreau | vodka | cranberry

Espresso Martini - 11
Vodka | espresso | vanilla

Elderflower Collins - 11
Gin | elderflower | lemon

Passionfruit martini - 11
Vodka | passionfruit | vanilla

Strawberry Daiquiri — 11
Rum | strawberry | lime

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Virgin Ginger Bellini Peach puree | Ginger beer 5.5
Spirits

Gin Rum

Gin Mare 7.2 Captain Morgan’s Spiced 5.4
Hendricks 6.5 Bacardi White 4.8
Gordon’s 5.3 Captain Morgan’s Dark  5.35

Cornish Gin

Tarquin’s Original 6.65
Tarquin’s The Seadog

Navy Gin 7.65
Tarquin’s Pink Grapefruit

& Elderflower Gin 6.65
Tarquin’s British

Blackberry Gin 6.65
Tarquin’s Cornish Sunshine
Blood Orange Gin 6.65
Tarquin’s Strawberry &

Lime 6.65
Tarquin’s Rhubarb &
Raspberry 6.65
Add a Fever Tree Tonic ~ 3.35
Vodka

Smirnoff 5.3

Whiskey

Jameson’s Irish 5.5
Jack Daniels 5.3
Famous Grouse 5.3
Cognac

Hennessy VS 6.3
Liquor

Tia Maria 4.75

Non-Alcoholic Spirits

Pentire Seawood 4.75
Zesty grapefruit and citrus top
notes meet green natural tones

Pentire Adrift 4.75
Coastal, herbaceous and fresh from
plants native to North Cornwall

Add a Fever Tree Tonic ~ 3.35

Please note these menus are subject to seasonal changes. If you have any allergies
please inform your server so that we may take good care of your requirements.
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Draft lager

San Miguel
Poretti

5.55
5.55

Bottled Beers, Ales & Ciders

Birra Moretti

Corona

Peroni

Tribute

Doom Bar

San Miguel 0%

Cornish Orchards apple cider
Cornish Orchards blush cider
Cornish Orchards pear cider

Soft Drinks

Juice

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
4.6
6.25
6.25
6.25

Apple, orange, cranberry, pineapple 2.9

Frobishers Fruit Fusion
Apple & Raspberry
Apple & Mango

Orange & Passion Fruit

Healy’s Farm Soft Drinks
Avalade Traditional Lemonade
Avalade Sparkling Apple

Softs

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade

Belvoir Elderflower Pressé

3.35
3.35
3.35

3.35
3.35

3.35
3.35

Bottled Still or Sparkling Water (small) 3.35

Coffee and teas

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Double espresso
Americano

Flat white

Macchiato

Mocha

Babyccino

Hot chocolate

The Works hot chocolate,
cream and marshmallows
Loose leaf tea
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3.8
3.9
2.9
3.7
3.25
3.8
2.9
3.9
0.5

4.1

3.1



