

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Champagne & bubbles				
The family owned Headland Hotel is delighted to partner with the family owned House of Ruinart to offer a spectacular house champagne, R de Ruinart.				
R de Ruinart, France 12% Balanced, rounded, scented with ripe fruits	15			79
Ruinart rosé, France 12% Dates back to the 18th century. Delicate pomegranate pink	26			138
Knightor Vineyard Classic Cuvee, England, 12.5% Our new discovery. Stunning local sparkler	11.5			65
Prosecco, Corte Fresca, DOC, Italy 12% Soft, straw yellow, aromatic, floral	7			37
White				
Ke Bonta Cortese, Piemonte, Italy 12% Pear, green apple & melon sing. The Headland favourite	6	8.5	12	30
Rickety Bridge Sauvignon Blanc, Franschhoek, South Africa 13% Vibrant, zesty wine. Just as Sauvignon should be	9	12	15.5	38
<b>Sapuri Inzolia Pinot Grigio, Sicily,</b> Italy 12% A light and aromatic with notes of apple and peach	6	7.5	11	34
Rosé				
Castillo de Eneriz Garnacha Rosado, DO Navarra, Spain 13% Stunning aromas of red fruits and flowers	6	8.5	12	32
'B', La Grand Bauquiere Rosé, Cotes Du Provence, France 13% Subtle, delicate, packed with Provence herbs	8.5	11.5	15.5	38
Red				
<b>Telegraph Road Shiraz Viognier,</b> Australia 13.5%  Juicy red berries and black pepper	5	7.5	9.5	25
Santiago Merlot Reserva, Chile 13.5% Deep violet with mature red fruit aromas	6	7	10	28
Calusari Pinot Noir, Viile Timisului, Romania 12.5%  Light, soft, bursting with red fruit	9	12	15.5	39









Please note these menus are subject to seasonal changes. If you have any allergies please inform your server so that we may take good care of your requirements.





# Cocktails by

# **EDMUNDS**



Every bottle is made using the same skill and methodology you'd expect in any quality cocktail bar. The authentic recipes all contain the freshest ingredients, along with a double measure of the finest spirits. Each 100ml bottle allows for the perfect individual serve, with zero wastage. We hope you love the results as much we do.

# Cosmopolitan - 11

Conintreau | vodka | cranberry

## Espresso Martini - 11

Vodka | espresso | vanilla

#### Elderflower Collins - 11

Gin | elderflower | lemon

### Passionfruit martini - 11

Vodka | passionfruit | vanilla

#### Strawberry Daiquiri - 11

Rum | strawberry | lime

# **Non-Alcoholic Cocktails**

Virgin Ginger Bellini Peach puree | Ginger beer 5.5

# **Spirits**

C:

Gin		Rum	
Gin Mare	7.2	Captain Morgan's Spiced	5.4
Hendricks	6.5	Bacardi White	4.8
Gordon's	5.3	Captain Morgan's Dark	5.35
Cornish Gin		Whiskey	
Tarquin's Original	6.65	Jameson's Irish	5.5
Tarquin's The Seadog		Jack Daniels	5.3
Navy Gin	7.65	Famous Grouse	5.3
Tarquin's Pink Grapefruit & Elderflower Gin Tarquin's British	6.65	Cognac Hennessy VS	6.3
Blackberry Gin	6.65	Liquor	
Tarquin's Cornish Sunshine	)	Tia Maria	4.75
Blood Orange Gin Tarquin's Strawberry &	6.65	Non-Alcoholic Spirits	
Lime	6.65	Pentire Seawood	4.75
Tarquin's Rhubarb &		Zesty grapefruit and citrus top	
Raspberry	6.65	notes meet green natural to	nes
Add a Fever Tree Tonic	3.35	Pentire Adrift	4.75
Vodka Smirnoff	5.3	Coastal, herbaceous and fresh plants native to North Cornv Add a Fever Tree Tonic	

# **Draft lager**

San Miguel

Poretti	5.55	
<b>Bottled Beers, Ales &amp; Ciders</b>		
Birra Moretti	5.4	
Corona	5.4	
Peroni	5.4	
Tribute	5.4	
Doom Bar	5.4	
San Miguel 0%	4.6	
Cornish Orchards apple cider	6.25	
Cornish Orchards blush cider	6.25	
Cornish Orchards pear cider	6.25	

5.55

3.35

# **Soft Drinks**

#### Juice

Apple, orange, cranberry, pineapple 2.9

#### **Frobishers Fruit Fusion**

Apple & Raspberry	3.35
Apple & Mango	3.35
Orange & Passion Fruit	3.35

# **Healy's Farm Soft Drinks**

Avalade Traditional Lemonade	3.35
Avalade Sparkling Apple	3.35
Softs	
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade	3.35

Bottled Still or Sparkling Water (small) 3.35

# Coffee and teas

Belvoir Elderflower Pressé

Cappuccino	3.8
Latte	3.9
Espresso	2.9
Double espresso	3.7
Americano	3.25
Flat white	3.8
Macchiato	2.9
Mocha	3.9
Babyccino	0.5
Hot chocolate	3
The Works hot chocolate,	4.1
cream and marshmallows	
Loose leaf tea	3.1

Please note these menus are subject to seasonal changes. If you have any allergies please inform your server so that we may take good care of your requirements.



